
Quarter Finals

# Date Home Team Away Team Venue Time Note

67 Thu, 15-Feb Makerere UCU Makerere 3:00pm

68 Tue, 20-Feb Bugema MUBS Bugema 3:00pm

69 Thu, 22-Feb Nkumba Uganda Martyrs Nkumba 3:00pm

70 Tue, 27-Feb KU St. Lawrence Luzira 3:00pm

71 Thu, 29-Feb UCU Makerere Mukono 3:00pm

72 Tue, 05-Mar MUBS Bugema Nakawa 3:00pm

73 Thu, 07-Mar Uganda Martyrs Nkumba Nkozi 3:00pm

74 Tue, 12-Mar St. Lawrence KU Kavule 3:00pm

Semi Finals

# Date Home Team Away Team Venue Time Note

75 Tue, 19-Mar TBC TBC TBC 3:00pm

76 Thu, 21-Mar TBC TBC TBC 3:00pm

77 Tue, 26-Mar TBC TBC TBC 3:00pm

78 Thu, 28-Mar TBC TBC TBC 3:00pm

FINALS

# Date Home Team Away Team Venue Time Note

79 TBC TBC TBC 1:00pm 3rd Place

80 TBC TBC TBC 3:00pm FINAL
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